
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 
32 
49 
66 
162 
12 
8 
72 

Class 
GTA 
GTA 
GT3 
GT3 
SPO 
SPO 
GTA 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
DNF 

Name 
Bill Porter 
Chip Bozeman 
Chris Harris 
John Bell 
Pat Simpson 
James Smith 
Robert Gonzalez 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:16.885 
1:16.611 
1:24.108 
1:25.647 
1:26.462 
1:22.207 
1:22.369 

Member_ID 
349005 
472109 
97822 
546004 
237705 
513922 
634194 

Hometown 
CHAPIN SC 
GLEN ST MARY FL 
Altamonte Springs FL 
Lake Mary FL 
Silver Springs FL 
Burgaw NC 
ORMOND BEACH fl 

Region 
SCR 
Bucc 
CFR 
CFR 
CFR 
NCR 
CFR 

Make-Model 
Pontiac Grand Prix 
2017 Ford Mustang 
1996 Mazda miata 
1999 Mazda Rx7 
2000 Panoz GT 
2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
2000 Chevrolet 

Sponsor 
Southeastern Marine 
MJW Consolidated 
rotec motorsport 
Hoosier Mazda Denovo Realty 

Bud 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Overall Race Time:24:36.476 

Printed: 2/27/2022 2:20:03 PM 

Chief Steward: Ken Blackburn 

Chairman of SOM: Lin Toland 

Chief of Timing and Scoring: Steve Conrad 

Sanctions: 22-DS-57066, 22-R-57067 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.621 

Avg. Speed 

64.239 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.611 

Best Speed 

94.921 

Best Lap by 

49 - Chip Bozeman 

OFFICIAL

Buccaneer SCCA Driver School and SAARC 

Group 2-ASR,GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,SPO,GTA,T1,T2,ITO,GTX,PX 

Race 

Race (30:00 or 17 Laps) started at 12:45:54 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/27/2022 12:50 


